4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil: O
Latitudine 4

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

01.Concurs

0629153F
1111307F
0629113M
0629060M
1111329M
0629170M
0629103M
1111066M
1111375M
1111310M
1111324M
0629143M
0629146F
1111377F
0629144F
1111335F
0629106F

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.32

Antena Club

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

Loc lansare

Columbofil

38" N Longitudine

17:11:14 GPS

17:11:14 +0

17:11:14 GPS +3h

Col. |Nr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
|DA713A2C | 25.05 17:
| DA5926B1 | 25.05 17:
|DA1OEE33 | 25.05 17:
| DA4RA40AA | 25.05 17:
| DA6D034B | 25.05 17:
|DALIOEE77 | 25.05 17:
| DAAA3FF6 | 25.05 17:
| DA30OB50E | 25.05 17:
| DA30OB33E | 25.05 17:
| DA6DO3F3 | 25.05 17:
| DA4A4079 | 25.05 17:
|DA4A4123 | 25.05 17:
|DA7138BC | 25.05 17
| DA592599 | 25.05 17
| DA33086E | 25.05 17
|DA7139F6 | 25.05 17
| DA592740 | 25.05 17

Comisia control

Cod concurs: 3558

Benzing 48903803 SW-4.5 HW-8.0

VALID
| FILEON
SERVER

Kun Karoly
23° 35"

26,05

s 2025 Q7 84

24.03" E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

115942
90000F51
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/104318_1748193074.pdf

